
NON SLIP RUG PAD - CREAM

Durable and eco-friendly rug pads designed for comfort
and to prevent slipping. Non-Slip is 2,5mm thick and
provides great grip to keep the rug in place.

COLORS: White

SIZES:

75x250 cm

75x350 cm

140x200 cm

170x240 cm

200x300 cm

250x250 cm

250x350 cm

300x300 cm

300x400 cm

350x450 cm

PRICES:

€39

€49

€59

€79

€119

€129

€179

€179

€249

€299

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


