NORDIC KNOTS



NON	CI ID	י בוום	D V D _	CREAM

Durable and eco-friendly rug pads designed for comfort and to prevent slipping. Non-Slip is 2,5mm thick and provides great grip to keep the rug in place.

COLORS: White

SIZES:	PRICES:
75x250 cm	€39
75x350 cm	€49
140x200 cm	€59
170x240 cm	€79
200x300 cm	€119
250x250 cm	€129
250x350 cm	€179
300x300 cm	€179
300x400 cm	€249
350x450 cm	€299

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM